10:00

10:05

10:10

4:50

4:55

5:00

AGENDA
CEO SEARCH COMMITTEE
VIRGINIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP AUTHORITY
OMNI RICHMOND HOTEL AT 100 S. 12™ STREET
RAPPAHANNOCK ROOM, 2P FLOOR

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 24,2022 10:00 A.M.

Call to Order
Public Comment Period

Motion to Enter Closed Meeting
Consider and Interview Candidates for Employment

Return from Closed Meeting — Certification
Possible Vote or Action(s), if any

Adjourn



