AGENDA

CEO SEARCH COMMITTEE

VIRGINIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP AUTHORITY ${\bf OMNI~RICHMOND~HOTEL~AT~100~S.~12^{TH}~STREET }$

RAPPAHANNOCK ROOM, 2ND FLOOR

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2022 10:00 A.M.

10:00	Call to Order
10:05	Public Comment Period
10:10	Motion to Enter Closed Meeting Consider and Interview Candidates for Employment
4:50	Return from Closed Meeting – Certification
1:55	Possible Vote or Action(s), if any
5:00	Adiourn